786	TERANS AFFAIRS	V	ol_ <u>ME7_</u> Page_	15618
P33891	ASSÚ	MTC-18543P MPTION AGREEMENT		
Loan Number				
DATE: <u>Augu</u>	<u>st 25, 1987</u>		en al 1979 de la Carlon de Carlon	
PARTIES: Jeff	rey D. Cates			ा <u>त्य तृष्ट्रव</u> ेष्ठ्य
				BUYER
	las S. Woods	te 		
En the state of the set of the				e 1964 and 1963 -
			~	SELLER
	The State of Oregon By	And Through The Director Of Vetera	ns' Affairs	LENDER
			an a	
Tax Account No.0608	all tax statements are to be sent t	o: Department of Veterans' Affairs Attn: Tax Section		
-THE PARTIES STATE THAT		700 Summer Street, N.E. Salem, Oregon 97310-1201		
1. Seller owes Lender the de	·	g Ostri a di Stati di Stati Stati di Stati di Stati di Stati Stati di Stati		
(a) A note in the sum of \$_	50,000.00 dated M	arch 12, 19 <u>80</u> , wh	ch note is secured by a mortor	ice of the same
F• •		fficer of <u>Klamath</u> count		
				% <u>1^10U</u>
Leader For the AVOV	<u>na makan kumu</u> n sepinanga	on <u>Marc</u>	<u>h 12, 1980_</u>	
(b) A note in the sum of S_	dated	, 19, whic	h note is secured by a Trust De	ed of the same
date and recorded in th	e office of the county recording of	ficer of county	, Oregon, in Volume/Reel/Boo	le de la companya de
		and the second		
(c) A note in the sum of S the same date.	والارداع والموارك والمعرفة الأباط الأفأ متعاديهما المري		ch note is secured by a Security	Agreement of
(d) and further shown by	이는 것은 것은 물건 <del>물</del> 건에 해야한다. 1997년 - 1997년 1월 1997년			
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>
In this agreement the items m	entioned in (a) (b) (c) and (d) will	be called "security document" from here		
Seller and bought by Buyer is Beginning at of Section 3 feet; thence	specifically described as follows: a point 880 feet 0, Township 39 Sc Westserly 869 fe ong the East boun	North of the Souther outh, Range 11 E., W.) bet to the East bound	ast corner of the property ast corner of the state of the	being sold by ne W½SE¼ nerly 300 Road; the
Easterly 875	feet to the poin	it of beginning, conta	aining 6 02 acre	s more
Easterly 875 Or less, all Section 30, To Oregon. FOR THE REASONS SET FOR	feet to the poin in Klamath Count wnship 39 South, Ran	t of beginning, contra y, Oregon. Being situa ge ll East of the Willame	aining 6.02 acre te in the W <sup>1</sup> 2 of th tte Meridian, Klam	es, more e SE¼ of ath County
Easterly 875 or less, all Section 30, To Oregon. FOR THE REASONS SET FOR BUYER AGREE AS FOLLOWS	feet to the poin in Klamath Count wnship 39 South, Ran RTH ABOVE, AND IN CONSIDER/	it of beginning, conta	aining 6.02 acre te in the W <sup>1</sup> of th tte Meridian, Klam OF THE PARTIES, SELLER, L	es, more eSE <sup>1</sup> of ath County
Easterly 875 or less, all Section 30, To Oregon. FOR THE REASONS SET FOR BUYER AGREE AS FOLLOWS SECTION 1. UNPAID BALAN	teet to the poin in Klamath Count wnship 39 South, Ran RTH ABOVE, AND IN CONSIDER/ CE OF SECURED OBLIGATION n boling assumed is S 47, 3	t of beginning, conta y, Oregon. Being situa ge ll East of the Willame ATION OF THE MUTUAL AGREEMENTS 28.79 August	aining 6.02 acre te in the W <sup>1</sup> of th tte Meridian, Klam OF THE PARTIES, SELLER, L 6 10 87	es, more eSE <sup>1</sup> of ath County
Easterly 875 Or less, all Section 30, To Oregon. FOR THE REASONS SET FOR BUYER AGREE AS FOLLOWS SECTION 1. UNPAID BALAN The unpaid balance on the Ican SECTION 2. RELEASE FROM	feet to the poin in Klamath Count wnship 39 South, Ran RTH ABOVE, AND IN CONSIDER/ CE OF SECURIED OBLIGATION n being assumed is \$47,3 A LIABILITY	t of beginning, conta Y, Oregon. Being situa ge ll East of the Willame ATION OF THE MUTUAL AGREEMENTS 28.79 as of <u>August</u>	aining 6.02 acre te in the W <sup>1</sup> of th tte Meridian, Klam OF THE PARTIES, SELLER, L 6 10 87	es, more eSE <sup>1</sup> of ath County
Easterly ar Easterly 875 or less, all Section 30, To Oregon. FOR THE REASONS SET FOR BUYER AGREE AS FOLLOWS SECTION 1. UNPAID BALAIN The unpaid balance on the Icar SECTION 2. RELEASE FROM Seller is hereby released from	feet to the poin in Klamath Count wnship 39 South, Ran ATH ABOVE, AND IN CONSIDER, CE OF SECURED OBLIGATION n being assumed is \$ 47,3 A LIABILITY further liability under or on account	t of beginning, conta Y, Oregon. Being situa ge ll East of the Willame ATION OF THE MUTUAL AGREEMENTS 28.79 as of <u>August</u>	aining 6.02 acre the in the W <sup>1</sup> of th the Meridian, Klam OF THE PARTIES, SELLER, L <u>6</u>	es, more esE4 of ath County ENDER, AND

TRAN

- ほうがくちょう もくしょう かけばい ひろうばい 調味の 日本の登録		이렇는 집에 가지 않는 것이 같아요.	
SECTION 4. INTEREST RATE AND PAYM	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	(1993) - 1993 - 1993 - 1993 1996)	11 - 이상 가슴이 가슴 가지 않는다. 이 이 이상 가슴 것이 가슴이 있다.
The interest rate is Variable (indic	41115 318 whather variable or firred) s	ndwillbo 8,59	15619
The interest rate is <u>Variable</u> (indic loan, the Lender can periodically change the The initial principal and interest payments o	interest rate by Administrative	Rule. Changes in the interest re	per annum. If this is a variable interest rate to will change the payment on the loan.
variable and the interest rate changes.)		to be paid monthly. (T	he payment will change if interest rate is
The payments on the loan being assumed by full on the due date of the last payment.	this agreement may be periodic	ally adjusted by Lender to an ar	nount that will cause the loan to be paid in
SECTION 5. DUE ON SALE **			
Buyer agrees that the balance of this loan is in part of the property securing this loan. Howev child or stepchild of the original borrower, or t	n mediately due and payable in ar, transfer or sale to the origin	full, if after July 20, 1983, there all borrower, the surviving spour	s a second sale or other transfer of all or
child or stepchild of the original borrower, or the does not count as a sale or transfer for purpo	POP of the provision of the	nder ORS 407.075 to 407.595 ar ragraph.	ad Article XI-A of the Oregon Constitution
LUS IAW DAS DOOD Excoorded would be a d		between July 3, 1985, and July	1 1989 will not be served
wansion anter July 1, 1989.	r, transfers that occurred betwe	en July 20, 1983, and July 2, 198	5, may become due on sale with the next
SECTION 6. INTERPRETATION			
In this agreement, the singular number include person, firm, or corporation as Buyer, the oblig	s the plural and the plural numb stitions of each such person, fir	per includes the singular. If this a rm, or corporation shall be joint	greement is executed by more than one and several.
SECTION 7. LIMITATIONS	[著]新闻,在后来这些新闻, <sub>在</sub>		
To the full extent permitted by law, Buyer waive mentioned in the security document.	s the right to plead any statute c	of limitations as a defense to any	obligations and demands secured by or
BUYER & Culling O. C. 107		(+)	PIL-A.
Jeffrey D. Oates		SELLER X DOUGLAS	S Woods
BUYER		SELLER	
STATE OF OREGON	1		
COUNTY OF Klamath	) SS	\$ (2], 19 87	OVECO
Personally appeared the above named	JEFFRED D	a.l.e.	017
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to	>) his (their) voluntary act and (	deed	
	Bafore me	o: Pamela Sp	ence 20 N
STATE OF OREGON		My Commission Expires:	8/16/80 Notary Public For Oregon
COUNTY OF Klamath	) SS	8127	and the second sec
Parsonally appeared the above named	ruglas S c	$\omega \circ \beta \circ $	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to b	e his (their) voluntary act and d	leed	
the second sector was to set con-	Before me	" Jamelay	penery on
i de la constante de la constan La constante de la constante de		My Commission Expires:	1/6/00 Public, For Oregon
		ور ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۱ کار این ۱۹۵۰ کار ۱۹۹۰ - ۲۰۰۰ ۱۹۹۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰	and the second
1 Free cost of a matter of a metric state of the second state of the			
Figure this $\frac{1}{25th}$ day of	August	19 87	The and the second
Senadable 25th		19 <u>87</u>	The succession
Signed this day of		19 87	AIRS - Lender
Signed this day of	alter al (press alter al constant alter alter a	19 87 MRECTOR OF VETERANS' AFF	AIRS - Lender
Signed this 25th day of	and a second sec	19_87 DIRECTOR OF VETERANS' AFF By: Curt k. Schne Manager, Acco	pp
TATE OF OREGON	and a second sec	By: Curt E. Schne	pp
Signed this25thday of	) Ss August 25	By: Curt k. Schne Manager, Acco	pp unts Services
Signed this25thday of	) Ss August 25	By: Curt k. Schne Manager, Acco	pp unts Services
Signed this 25th day of TATE OF OREGON OUNTY OF OUNTY OF ersonally appeared the above named nd, boing duly sworn, did say that he (she) is author gnature was his (her) voluntary act and deed.	) Ss August 25	By: Curt k. Schne Manager, Acco	pp unts Services
Signed this25thday of TATE OF OREGON OUNTY OF Marion ersonal'y appeared the above named nd, boing duly sworn, did say that he (she) is author gnatura was his (her) voluntary act and deed. E OF OREGON.	) Ss August 25	By: Curt k. Schne Manager, Acco	pp unts Services
Signed this25thday of TATE OF OREGON OUNTY OF ersonally appeared the above named nd, boing duly sworn, did say that he (she) is author gnature was his (her) voluntary act and deed. E OF OREGON, punty of Klamath S5.	B B B B B B B B B Curt R. Sc Curt R. Sc Drized to sign the foregoing instr	By: Curt k. Schne Manager, Acco	pp unts Services of Veterans <sup>CA</sup> ffairs, and that his (her)
Signed this25thday of TATE OF OREGON OUNTY OF ersonally appeared the above named nd, boing duly sworn, did say that he (she) is author gnature was his (her) voluntary act and deed. E OF OREGON, punty of Klamath for record at request of:	B B B B B B B B B Curt R. Sc Curt R. Sc Drized to sign the foregoing instr	by: Curt k. Schne Manager, Acco 	pp unts Services of Veterans <sup>CA</sup> ffairs, and that his (her)
TATE OF OREGON OUNTY OF <u>Marion</u> ersonally appeared the above named <u>marion</u> ad, boing duly sworn, did say that he (she) is author gnature was his (her) voluntary act and deed. E OF OREGON, punty of Klamath SS. for record at request of: <u>Mountain Title Company</u> S <u>28th</u> day of August 4 D	) ss August 25 ) Curt R. So prized to sign the foregoing instr Before me:	By: Curt k. Schne Manager, Acco 	pp unts Services of Veterans <sup>CA</sup> ffairs, and that his (her)
Signed this25thday of TATE OF OREGON OUNTY OFMarion ersonally appeared the above named nd, boing duly sworn, did say that he (she) is author gnature was his (her) voluntary act and deed. E OF OREGON, punty of Klamath for record at request of: Mountain Title Company s 28th day of 1:05 o'clock P and du	Before me:	By: Curt k. Schne Manager, Acco 	Di Veterans Affairs, and that his (her) M. M. Maconcept V16/91 SNING/RECORDING, RETURN TO: V16/05 AFFALPS
TATE OF OREGON OUNTY OF <u>Marion</u> ersonally appeared the above named d, being duly sworn, did say that he (she) is author gnature was his (her) voluntary act and deed. E OF OREGON, sounty of Klamath SS. For record at request of: <u>Mountain Title Company</u> = <u>28th</u> day of August A D	Before me:	by: Curt k. Schne Manager, Acco 	pp unts Services of Veterans <sup>o</sup> Affairs, and that his (her) <u>M. Moonuy</u> 16/91 Notary Public For Diegon

and the second second

Fee,

たちとうたちというたちのである